3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
Housing: Die formed 20 gauge (.036") stainless steel
Type 304 No. 2B finish*, lap seam welded
construction. Other finishes available, contact factory.
Reflector: Spun aluminum .060" thick #3002 material,

minimum
15” deep housing
Ordering Information
 Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Watts
 S23312SS HPS 50W
 S23313SS HPS 70W
 S23314SS HPS 100W
 S23315SS HPS 150W
 S23322SS MH 50W
 S23323SS MH 70W
 S23324SS MH 100W
 S23325SS MH 150W
 S23326SS MH 175W
 S233217SS MH
Pulse
Start
175W
Flat clear tempered glass lens with
type III reflector system
 S233225SS MH
Pulse
Start
250W Requires
minimum